 RESULTATLISTA

FRAN

SKID-OL. DM

30-31 JANUARI 1982




10,
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20,
21,
22,
23

Bjorn Axelsson
Gbran Johansson
Hakan Ljungberg
Pdr Eriksson
Lennart Gusta¥sson
Kjell Wallering
Greger Pilipsson
P-M Gustavsson
Stefan Andersson
Per Brinneby
Per Ake Tengvall
Dan Bosak
Roland Tanhgvall
Anders Aberg
Be Eliasson
Goran Walfridsson
Claus Jonsson
Stefan Persson
Ouve Johansson
Mats Anderason
Lars Nyqvist
Hans Ek
Bjorn Karlsson
Mats Johansson
Roland Hellberg
Thomas Jonsson
Claes Andersson
Hikan Eriksson
K«G Gustafsson
Jan Lindgren
Erik Hallgren
NG Wirén

FAIK

FAIK

FAIK
Atvidabergé IF
Boxholme OK

Atvidabvergs IF A

FAIK

TGOK

10K

Kby sox
Boxholms OK
TJALVE
Boxholms OK
TGOK

FAIK

Mjélby OK
OK Denseln
LOK

vy sok
Boxholms 0K
Boxholms OK
Tjalve

OK Motala
OK Denseln
FAIK
Atvidabergs IF
loy sox

LOK

FAIK
Boxholms OK
FAIK
Lltvidabergs IF

117.21
121,53
128,11
129.07
129.35
132.15
132.45
134,03
138.07
138,27
140,55
1#2,43
143,12
144,53
147.02
150.40
154435
155.03
155, bl
158.02
164,17
165,02
165,46
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Ej startat
E] startat
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat




1.

2,

30

i,

5e

6.

7.

8.

9.
10,
11.
12,
13,
14,
15.
16,
17
18.
19.
20,
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28,
29,
30.
31,

Jan-0lof Berg

Hans Engstrom
Hékan Gustafsson
Jonny Andersson
Kjell Holmstrom
Uno Berg

Arne Hultgvist
Lars~0lof Pettersson
Bengt Carlsson
Christer Johansson
Jan Stolt
JanLarry Holmberg
Tryggve Johansson
Hikan Larsson

Lars Hedlund

Bernt Svensson
Kjell Holm

Inge Regnis

Bo Jernberg

Arne Nilsson

Lars Carlsson
Gosta Brunell

Jan Hultman

Leif Ripskog
Sven-Arne Hallberg
Stig Karlsson

Sven Holgersson
Anders Eriksson
Rolf Inge Karlsson
Claus Petersen

Ulf Waldenfjord
Lars Blomgvist
Thomas Kleist
Gunnar Lindahl

Qs

Bjdpkfors Goif
FAIK

Boxholms OK
FAIK

Bjorkfors Goif
OK Motala

FAIK

Bjorkfors Goif
Boxholms OK
LOK

FAIK

OK Motala

IFK Norrkoping
Boxholms OK
TGOK

Aby sok
Bjérkfers Goif
FAIK
ﬁtvidabergs ir
OK 64 Torpa
FAIK

Krokeks 0K
Mjolby COK

OK Motala
Vreta SOK

OK Denseln
Krokeks 0K

Aoy sOK

Mjolby OK

OK Motala

LOK

boxholms OK
Mjdlby OK

TGOK

103.06
105, 30
106,13
107.09
108,40
110.21
111419
111.24
111.41
113.32
114,08
115.15
116,06
117.53
117.56
118.23
120417
120.26
122,35
122.51
124,07
124,40
126,46
127.05
128,29
128,37
129.48
134,56
135,22
153. 40
156,15
Brutit
Brutit
Ej startat




1.
2.
3.
L,
Se
6.
7
8.
9.

10.
1.
12,
13.

1%,

15.
16.
17,
18.
19.
20,
21,
22,
23,
2k,
25,

10.

Roland Traff
Otto Holmdahl
Rune Ardell
L-E Olsson
Holger Perason
Borge Engstrom
Olle Johnsson
Bengt Kléist
Magnue Andersson
Bo Wiklund

K-G Ohrman
Rolf Johansson
Bo Persson

Bengt Karlsson

Bertil Skagerstrom

Sune Karlsson
Rune Carlsson
Sune Persson
Inge Hult

Ove Wigertz
Johan Palén
Edor Wiklund
Goran Djurstedt
Bengt Karlsson
Kuno Pettersson
Sivert Karlsson
Ingvar Andersson
Rune Fritz

Gunnar Andersson
Arne HGOg

Tor Andersscon
Ingvar Lundgren
Arne Molin

Ake Gabrielsson
Mats Forsgren
Gert Higer
Lennart Lind

Soren Engstrom

NAIS
LOK
OK Denseln

Skogspojkarnas OK

ltvidabers IF

Skogspo jkarnas OK
Skogspojkarnas OK

Mjdlby OK
ABY s0K
ABY s0K
TGOK

TGOK
Vreta SOK
Atvidabergs IF
OK Denseiln
LAIK
Mjslby OK
FAIK

Kisa SK
LO¥X

NAIS
Mjsloy OK
Kisa S¥
LOK

NAIS

Skogspojkarnas OK

FAIK
LOK

ABY sok

NAIS

NAIS

Mjolby OK

BOK

NAIS

Krokeks OK
LOK

IFK Norrkdping

Skogspojkarnas OK

80.12
80.37
82,03
83.15
83,37
84,04
84,11
84,17
84,56
87.57
88.19
88.28
90,02
92,38
9k, 24
100,13
101,10
102,05
105,24
106,47
107.09
110,46
116,40
117.39
143,36

" E} startat

Ej startat
Ej startat

69,09
69. 44
76,22
83.50
90,29
9l 42
97. 1k

101.08

111.51

124,12




H 50 forts,

11.

Lars Berggren
lxe Cederin
Rune Carlsson

B56
1. Ragnar Persson
2, Vive Sundberg
3. Bertil Ohlsson
&, Nils Andersson
Se Hans Sanmuelsson
6. Bsrje Engstrom
7e Harry Ferdinandsson
8. Rune Gustafsson
Rune Johansson
H 19-20
1. Anders Berg
2. Ulf Svensson
3. Sixten Sjdblom
b, Michael Wehlin
Se Jan Berggren
6. Mikael Nilsson
7. Mats Pettersson
8. Michael Karlsson
g. Anders Hodg
10, Peter Nystrim
11, Lars Goransson
12, Sammy Strom
Per Svensson
Henrik Samuelsson
Goran Gabrielsson
Leif Stromberg
H 17-18
1o Bengt Werdin
3 Mats Persson
4, 0la Clason
50 Peter Almtoft
6. Johan Karlsson
7 Mikael Johansson
8. Mats Andersson

Koy sox
OK Motala
Bjorkfors Goif

Koy sox
LOK
Tjalve
LOK

FAIK

LOK

LOK

FAIK
Mjslby OK

LOX
Krokeks OK
Krokeks K
NAIS

vy so0x
FAIK

NAIS

LOK

NAIS

NAIS

LCK

OK Denseln
FAIK

FAIK

NAIS

FAIK

Krokeks OK
Krokeks CK
Aby SOK
Krokeks OK
Krokeks CK
FAIK

Avy sox

129.39
Ej startat
Ej startat

63.26
66.08
69.09
70. 14
79417
79.27
80.59
84,40
Ej startat

103.10
104,04
107.01

110. 44
113.21
108.06
124,28
128,32
128,43
135.45
147.18
159.57
Felst,
Brutit

Ej startat
Ej startat

58,47
62.58
63. 14
64,22
64,51
66.39
67.10




H 17«18 forts

Se Thomas Carlsson
10, Uno Wigertz
11. Johan Forsgren

12, Ulf Wiklund

13, Patrik Brunell

14, Johan Johansson

15, Hilan Melander

16. Hidxan Traff

17, Magnus Pettersson

18. Anders Herge

19, Fredrik Hellstrand

20. Hi&kan Ahlberg

21. Mikael Karlsson

22, Bjorn Karlsson

23, Niclas Wiklund
Soren Jakcbsson
Paul Oberg
Mikael Larsson
Nils Nilsson
Anders Hiibinette
Magnus Nygren

Miclby OK

LOK

Krokeks OK

koy sOK
Krokeks 0K
Vreta SOK
TGOK

NAIS

TGOK
ltvidabergs IF
Bjorkfors Goif
Krokeks 0K
TGOK

TGOK
Atvidavergs IF
TGOK

LOK

TGOK

TGOK
Skogspoikarna
Krokeks OK

67.47
68.13
68.21
68,46
71.48
75.09
74,14
76 4h
78.12
83.22
85.23
92,07
96,1k
103.00
115.51
Felst.
Brutit

Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat




H 15-16

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

19.

21.
22.

23,

24,
25.
26,
27.
28,
29.
.,
31.

Stefan Wallberg
Pe ter Sandberg
Magnus Gustafsson
Anders Karlsson
Erik Yngvesson

Mikael Vesterhe rg

Ove Andersson
Ulf Albinsson
Isars Bjoruyp
Peter Calderon
Staffan Kjellwan
Clle Lindman

Per Andersson
Magnus Albinssnn
Magnus Johansson
Jonas Nygren
Niklas Strom

Nils QOlsso n
Martin Hellstrand
Stefan Holgersson
Peter Eriksson
Jorgen Flygh

Ola Lgndgren

Krister Pette rsson

0lle Classon
Johans Eriksson
Pe der Schulze
Le if Goransson
Anders Karlsson
Pe r Ola Wiss
K-X Trafs?

Kjell Karlsson
Jan Jokhansson
Conny Gustafsson
Peter Regnis
Rogar Persson
Henrik Karlsson

ftvidabergs IT
Bo xholws COK
Hapnarikinds SK
LAIK

Kby SOK
Krokeks OK
Rtvidabergs IF
Bjdrktors GoiF
LOK

Krokeks OK
LAIK

FAIK

FAIK

Bjorkfors GOIF
itvidavergs IF
LOX _

OK Denselh

ABY SOK
‘Bjorkfors GOIF
Krokeks OK
Vreta SOK
Miolbv OK

NAIS

NATL S

Krokeks CK

Aey 50K

OK Mctala

LOK
Etvidasergs IF
Mjo6lby OK

NAIS

LOK

0K Denseln
ltvidabergs IF
FAIK

NAIS

LOK

46.05
47.40
48,22
49.09
49.59
50.47
50.47
52,04
52.21
52.43%
52.52
53.58
54.00
54.15
54.50
55.45
55.57
56 .24
58.54
59.16
59.39
60.43
60.48
£1.03

69.04
69.11
70.27
72.07
74.58
80.37
91.05
Brutit

Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat




H 13-14

1.
2.
3,
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12,

Melke r Karlsson
Towmas Pewrsson
J=E HO6g

HAkan Bergstrand
Mats Olsson
Magnus Frangson
Mats Jonander
Anders Berg

Ulf Eklund

Jan Bjodrup
Bjorn Kleist
Anders Ekinge
Jonas Karlsson

Stefan Berg
Mats Eriksson
Stefan Karlsson
Magnus Karisson
Bjorn Karlsson
Magnus Eriksson
Andars Kjellwan
Magnus Ohrwan
Patrik Kl eist
Stefan Traff

Eva Forsgren
Karin Axel sson

Vivianne Johansson
Elisabetk MAnsson

Britt Karlsson
Eva Lindgren

AM Pe rsson
Anne-~Marie Berg
Margita Aldtoft

Krokeks OK
Xtvidabergs IF
wy SOK

. Rwy SOK

Kwy 30K

Bjorkfo rs GOIF
Avy SOK

OK Motala

0K Mo tala

LOK

Mjoley OK

0K Motal=a
Skogspojkarna

Bjorkfors GOIF
IOK

OK Denseln
Mjoley OK
0K Denseln
TGOK

LAIK

TGCK
Mjoley OK
NAIS
Krokeks OK
FAIK

FAIK

Bjorkfors GOIF

FAIK

I0K
Ltvidabergs IF
OK Motala
Krokeks OK

40.41
44 .05
45.59
46 .41
47.17
49.35
58.32
59.17
62,12
62,52
63.%4
81.49
Ej startat

23.02
26 .23
27.33
28.57
30.50
31.05
33.10
33.52
5%.23
57.04

73.15
76.31
79.57
89.46

70.03%
78.43
78.45
94.52
Brutit




D43
1e

24 A-S Bridnneby

D _19-20

1. Annika Ardell

24 Hanna Olsson

3 Inger Kvarforét

b, Katarina Pettersson

D 17-18
~ 1. Maria Blomkvist

2. Helene Wallberg

3 Maria Holmstrdm
ok, A-K Calderon

5. Helena Djurstedt

6. Kristina Olsson

?. Ylva Andersson

D _15-16

1. Lena Molin

2. Anna Brunell

3. Pia Svensson

b, Anna Persson

5. Sofia Hallberg
T 6. Marie Lindblad
7. Karin Svegefis

8. A-C Yngvesson
~~ e Karin Wigertz
i 10, Marie Ardell

1. Marie Petterason

2. Annelie Johnsson

13, Marie Norberg

14, Marie Andersson

Ulla Holmstrom

Monika Ingvarsson

Bjorkfors GolF
IBY sox

Kimstad GoiF
vy sox
Krokeks OX
NAIS

BOK

Atvidabers IF
Bjorkfors GolF
Krokeks 0K
Kisa SK
Krokeks OK

Avy sox

BOK

Krokeks OK
Koy sox
Vreta SCK
Vreta SOK
itvidavergs IF
fby soK

Avy SOK

LOK

Kimstad GoIF
NAIS

M3jslby OK
Mjslby OK
NAIS

FAIK

71.46
74,31

63.12
76.32
79.42
107.43

53.07
55.05
58, 46
59.35
61.55
62.39
69. 11

43,07
L4, 04
46,16
47.25
48.20
50.16
52.27
53,02
54, 34
57.26
57.43
58,05
58,43
62,13
Ej etartat




D 13-14

1. Susanna Djurstedti
2. Lotta Traff

3. Eva Wigertz
4, Maria Andersson
5. Yrsa Hijdestrand
6. Maria Svegeus

7. Malin Kleist

Gunilla Karlsson
isa Jokansson

D 12

1, Maria Kleist
Direkt 1

1. Mona Peterzén

2. FKatarina Forsén
3. Maria Eriksson
Direkt 2

l. Tomas Nilsson

2. Anders Elving

3. Mikael Gustafsson
4, Tova Hojdestrand
5. Ove Alwtoft

6. Bengt 0 Nilsson
T. Mikael Kvist

8. Ingalisa Jose fsson
9. Johnny Pettersson

Oile Ollenius

Kisa SK
NAS

LOR

Awy SOK
0K Motalse
iby SOK
Mjolby OK
0K Motala
fvy SOK

Mj6ley OK

0K Motals
Rtvidawergs
LinkOpings OK

oy

Motal a AIF
Matteus

CK Motala
Krokeks OK
FAIK

0K

0K Motal a
NAIS

MAIF

30.16
31.28
31.54
32,56
33.13
2547
39.18
Ej startat
Ej startat

39.10

33,47
40 .49
49.24

5% .07
67.20
71.14
77.01
T7.07
85.%3
§33.26
893.31
97 .44
Brutit




o~
/

Direkt 3 .

1.
2,
3
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.

Hakan Aberg
Evald Eriksson
kxe Goransson
Anders Karlsson
Lennart Runesson
Urban Aberg
Anders Moklin
Towas Sigurdk
Hans Landberg

Bo Goransson
lars Ake HY1w
Torejorn Eklund
Bo Gustafsson
Kjell Larsson
Dan Hsjdestrand
Iars Inge Andersson
Stefan 01sson
Stig Ljungberg
Robert Ekinge

TGOK

TGOK

FAIK

TGOK

OK Motala
TGOK
Boxkolas OK
0K Motala
OK Motala
0K Mntala
LinkOping
OK Mptal a
TGOK

Mjoley OK
OK Motala
MAIF

IFK Linkoping
FALK

OK Motala

57 .34
58.086

60.59
61 036

63 .00
63.36
65.14
69.11
69.40
70.28
72 .04
73.05
76.13
76 .45
77.56
78.19
82.32

104,02

1%1.10

<




" 21

1.Finspéngs AIK 1 186,32

(Roland Hellberg, Goran Johansson, Bjdrn Axelsson)

2.Atvidabergs IF ~ 201.13

(Xjell Wallering, Pdr Ericsson, Nils-Géran Wiréhn)

3. TGOK 1 202,56

(Anders Rverg, Hikan lberg, Per-Martin Gustavsson)

4,0K Denseln 207.28

5. Aoy SOK ) 224,59

6. GolF Tjalve 234,56

7. Mjdlby OK 235.59

8. Linkopings OK 244,16

9. TGOK 2 244,37
Boxholms OK 1 Brutit
Boxholms OK 2 Ej startat
Finspdngs AIK 2 Ej startat
Finspangs AIK 3 - Ej startat

535

1. Bjorkfors GolF 155.16

(Kjell Holmstrdm, Lars-Olof Pettersson, Jan-Olov Berg)

2., Boxholms CK 155 34

(B engt Carlsson, Hikan Larsson, Hikan Gustafsson)

3, Finspéngs ATK 1 159,22

(Johnny Andersson, Inge Regnds, lLars Karlsson)

§, TGOK 1 .. 15%9.36

5, Mjélby OK 47514

6. OK Denseln . 208.53
Loy sox ‘ Ej startat
Finspéngs AIK 2 ' Ej startat

TGCK 2 , Ej startat




HA43

1. Skogspojkarna 153.07
(Olle Johnsson, Lare-~Erik Jksson, Bdrje Engstrdm)

2, Asy ‘ ' 168.31
(Bo Viklund, Magnus Andersson? Gunnar Andersson)

3., Mjdlby OK 175,23
( Ola Kleist, Edor Wiklund, Bengt Kleist)

&4, OK Denseln 175.28
£. NAIS 192,32
6. Atvidabergs IF 195,28

FAIK Ej startat

E 50

1. NAIS 141,47
(Tor Andersson, Ake Gabrielsson, Arne Hodg)

2. Linkopings OK Lag 1 148,58
(Vive Sundberg, Karl Andersson, Nils Andersson)

3. Linkdpings OK 2 ) 164,12
(Borje Engstrém, Harry Ferdinansson, Gert Higer)

4, IFK Norrkiping 206.16
H 17=-20

1. Krokeks 0K 1 141,06
(Peter Almtoft, Johan Forsgren, Bengt Werdin)

2. Finspangs AlK 153,29
(Per Svensson, Mikael Johansson, Mikael Nilsson) .

3, Linkdpings OK 1 , 195.17
(Uno Wigertz, Anders Berg, Michael Karlsson)

4, Vreta SoMK ' 160.07
5. Krokeks OK 2 160.13
6., NAIS 1 162,00
7. RBY SOK 164,47
8. Krokeks 0K 3 165439
9, Linkdpings OK 2 171.20
10, NAIS 2 184.27

TGOK Felstiamplat




e

H 12-15

1. Atvidaberg IF 111,47
(Ove Andersson, Magnus Johansson, Stefan Wallberg)

2. Krokeks OK ‘ 125,47
(0Olle Classon, Peter Calderon, Mikael Westerberg)

3. Vreta SoMK \ 127746
(Anders Lilliestrdm, Peter Eriksson, Conny Léfgren)

4, ABY Sok 128.33
5i.Bjorkfors GolF 129,10
6. FAIK 133,11
7. Atvidabvergs IF 2 134,55
8. OK-Beaseln 156.11

LOK Ej startat

B -

1. ABY SOK 92,27

(Mats Jonander, Jan-Erik Hodg, Mats Clsson)

D21

1. FAIK ' 152413
(Wivianne Johansson, Britt Carlsson, Karin Axelsson)
2, Krokeks OK 173,40
(Eva Forsgren, Gittan Andersson, Inger Kvarfordt)

3, GoIF Tjalve 198.17
(Eva~Karin Dahlberg, Asa Nyberg, Sonja Hansson)

Bjdrkfors GolF - . Brutit

D_17-20 |

1. Krokeks OK ‘ 143,16
(Anna Brunell, Christina Olsson, Anna-Karin Caleron)

2. Atvidabers IF - 152.56

(Helena Wallberg, Marie Lindbladh, Helen Wernersson)

D 15-16

1. ABY SOk 124,52
(Karin Svegefis, Anncharlotte Yngvesson, Pia Svenason)

2. Linkdpings OK 131.49

(Maria Eriksson, Eva Wigertz, Karin Vigertz)
3. NAIS , 151.55
(Marie Pettersson, Maris Andersson, Lotta Triff)

D -14
IBY soK Brutit




H 21 Bana A

1.
2.
3.
L,
S
6.
7o
8.
9.

Bjorn Axelsson
Claes Jonsson
Thomas Carlsson
Per Eriksson
Hiékan Kverg
Johan Skullman
Stefan Andersson
Anders Carlzon
Per Brénneby

Lennert Gustafsson

H 21 Bana B

1.
2.
3.
b,
Se
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
1l.

Goran Johansson

Per~Martin Gustavsason

Per~lke Tengvall
Mats Johansson
Nils«Goran Wirehn
Dan Bosk

Erik Hallgren
Folke Sundgvist
Jan Berggren
Stefan Persson
Kjell Larsson

H 21 Bana C

1e
2.
3.
4,
5e
6.
7.
8.
9

Kjell Wallering
Roland Hellberg
Goran Walfridsson
Claes Andersson
Anders iberg

Arne Andersson
Hiékan Eriksson
Per+0lof Skullman
Urban Aberg

FAIK 1

0K Denseln.
Mj6lby OK
Atvidabergs IF
TGOK 1

Tjalve
Linkdpings OK
TGOK 2

ABY sox

BOK 1

FAIK 1

TGOK 1

BOK 1

OK anseln
Atvidabergs IF
GolIF Tjalve
FAIK 2

TGOK 2

ABY SOK
LinkGpings OK
Mjdlby OK

ktvidabers IF
FAIK 1

Mjolby OK

iBY 50K

TGOK 1

OK Denseln 4
LinkSpings OK
GoIF TJALVE
TGOK 2

56.53
63,20
65451
69.11
70,47
72.09
73.27
7ho 47
76.49
Brutit

63.50
64,40
6k, b4
66.59
68.13
72.32
73.59
79.05
80.45
84, 34
102,50

63.49
65.49
67.18
67.25
67.29
77.09
86.15
90,15
90, 35




H 25 Bana A

1. Jan«0lof Berg
2. Inge Regnis

3, K=G Ohrman

4, Bengt Carlsson
5. Stig Karlsson
6. Jan Hultman

H 35 Bana B

1. Johny Andersson
2., Kjell Holmstrom
3, H&kan Gustavsson
4, Evald Eriksson
5, Ralf Flygh

6. Nils=Goran Kempe

H 35 Bana C

1. Bikan Larsson

2. Lars Hedlund

3. Lars Karisson

4, Thomas Kleist

5. Lers-0lof Petterason
6. Lennert Sjcberg

H 43 Bana A

1. Ola Kleist

3. Gunnar Andersson
B, Roland Traff

§. Axa Frisk

6. Bengt Karlsson
1. Lars-Erik Olsson

H 4% Bana B

1. Borje Engstrom

2. Holger Persson

3. Bo Viklund

4, John Palm

5. Bertil Skagerstrom
6., Edor Wiklund

Bjorkfors GolF
FAIK 1

TGOK 1

BOK

OK Denseln
Mjélby OK

FAIK 1
Bjorkfors Goif
BOK

TGOK 1

Mjolby OK

CK Denseln

BOK

TGOK 1

FAIK 1

Mjdlby OK
Bjorkfors GolF
OK Denseln

Mjolby CK

iBY sox

NAIS

OK Denseln
Atvidavergs IF
Skogspojkarnas OK

Skogspojkarnas OK
Rtvidaberga IF
ABY sox

NAIS

OK Denseln

Mjolby OK

46.33
50.51
51.33
51.36
57.52
59.12

51.33
51.46
51.51
54415
58.16
76,43

52.07
53.48
56.58
57.46
57.57
74,18

57.25
5745
59.12
65.13
80.16
1584 55,04

48,03
51,27
55.27
55451
57.08
63,19

15




H 43 Bana C

1. Olle Johnsson

2. Rune Ardell

3., Magnus Andersson
4, Bengt Kleist

5. Sten Johansson
6.Iiigmar Wehlin

H 50 Bana A

1» Tor Andersson
2. Karl Anderason
3. Lennart Lind
4, Borje Engstrom

‘H 50 Bana B

1. Arne Bddg

2. Vive Sundberg
3. Gert Hager

4, Kurt Olsson

H 50 Bana C
1., Nils Andersson

2. Harry Ferdinandsson
3, Ake Gabrielsson
4, Per-Erik Wikstrom

o

H 17«20 Bana A

1. Sixten Sjdholm
2, Peter Almtoft
3., Anders Berg

4, Mats Pettersson
5. Per Svensson

6. Anders Hidg

?. Lars Gdransson

8. Patrik Brunell

9., Anders Persson

10, Mats Andérsson

Bjdrn Karlsson

Skogspoikarnas OK
OK Denseln OX

ABY sok

Mjdlby OK
Atvidabergs IF
NAIS

NAIS

Linkdpings OK 1
IFK Norrkiping
Linkopings OK 2

NAIS

LinkSpings OK 1
LinkSpings OK 2
IFK Norrkdping

Linkdpings OK 1
Linkdpings OK 2
NalsS/

IFK Norrkoping

Krokeks OK 2

. Krokeks 0K

Linkdpings OK
NAIS 1

FAIK

NAIS 2
Linkdpings OK
Krokeks OK 3
Vreta SoMK
ABY sox

TGOK

51.47
53.07
55.19
55.39
63.45
77.29

43,17
53.48
54,30
60.04

47,03
52.39
55.12
65446

h2,31
48,56
51.27
86.00

48,13
48,25
50.26
53. 11
56.13
58.42
59,41
59.51
60,27
61.19
Brutit




H 17«20 Bana B

Te
2.
S
4,
D
6.
7.
8.
S.
10.

Stefan Thellsén
Johan Forsgren
Mikael Johaﬁsson
Johan Karlsson
0la Olsson

Lars Bjtrup

Unoc Wigertz

Hikan Traff

U1lf Svensson
loran GAbrielsson

Séren Jakobsson

H 17-20 Bansn C

1.
2.
3
by
5.
6.
7
8.
9.
10.
M.

Bengt Werdin
Mikael Nilsson
Mats Persson
Michael Xarlsson
Michael Weklin
¥1f Viklund
Johan Johansson
Hakan ARhlberg
Paul Oberg
Peter Nystrdm
Mikael. Karlsson

H 15-16 Bana A

1.
2.
S
b,
5.
6.
7.
8.

Nils Olsson
Magnuse Johansson
ULf Albinsson
0lle Lindman
Peter Eriksson
Olle Classon'
Anders Karlsson

Jan Johansson

Vreta SoMK
Krokeks OK 1
Finspéng AIXK
Krokeks OK 3
ABY s0k
Linkopings OK 2
Linkdpings OK 1
RAIS 1

Krokeks 0K 2
NAIS 2

TGOK

Krokeks OK 1
FAIK

Krokeks CK 2
Linkopings 0K 1
NAIS 1

ABY sox

VRETA SoMK
Krokeks OK 3
Linkdpings OK 2
NAIS 2

TGOK

iBY sox

ﬁtvidabergs IF 1

Bjorkfors GoIF
FAIK

Vreta SoMK
Krokeks 0K
ltvidahergs IF 2

CK Denseln

Ly, 20
48.09
49,07
50.06
50.18
53.15
54,27
56,46
61.38
63,07
Felstamplat

Lh, 32
48.09
50.22
50.24
52.03
53.10
55.20
55.42
58.24
62.38
64.21

39.12
39.19
40,31
41,38
4s5.03
k5,54
53.38
60.48




H 15«16 Bana B

1. Ove Andersson

2. Erik Yngvesson
3, Magnus Albinsson
4, Thomas Persson
5. Peter Calderon
6. Conny Lovgren

7. Peter Regnds

8. Bjorn Karlsson

H 15«16 Bana C

1., Stefan Wallberg

2. Mikael Westerberg
3. Anders Lilliestrom

4, Conny Gustafsson

S5« Per Andersson
6. Niklas Strom
7« Martin Hellstrand
8. Hékan Bergstrand

H «14 Bana A
1. Mats Jonander

H -1 Bana B
1. Jan-Erik Hidg

& N

H «14 Bana C
1. Mats Olsson

D 21 Bana A

1, Wivian Johansson

2. BEva Forsgren
3. Elisabeth Minsson

4, Sonja Hansson

D 21 Bana B

1. Karin Axelsson

2, Eva=Kariu Dahlberg
3, Gittan Andersson

Atvidavergs IF
XBY sox
Bjorkfors Gol¥F
Atvidabergs IF
Krokeks CK
Vreta SoMK
FAIK

OK Denseln

ktvidabvergs IF
Krokeks OK
Vreta SoMK
tvidavers IF
FAIK

OK Denseln
Bjorkfors GolF
ABY sox

kBY 80K

18Y sox

ABY sok

FAIX

Krokeks OK
Bjorkfors Goif
Tjalve

FAIK
Tialve
Krokeks OK

1

41,35
42,04

Li,16
46,01
47,52
48,05
55,42
58.46

3053

32.01

34,38
35.16
3551
36,37
kg2
47.17

31. 14

36,28

24,45

51.49
53.09%
59.47
73.05

47,28

55417
63.00

18




D 21 Bana €

1. Britt Carlsson

2. Inger Kvarfort
3, Maria Holmstrown
4, Asa Nyverg

D 17«20 Bana A

1. Anna Brunell

2., Helen Wernersson

D 17-20 Bana B
1. Helena Wallberg
2. Christina Olsson

D 17-20 Bana C
1« Anna<+Karin Calderon
2, Maria Lindbladh

D 15-16 Bana A
1. Pia Svensson
2. Marie Eriksson
3. Maria Andersson

D 15«16 Bana B
1. Karin Svegeus
2. Eva W&;krtz
3. Lotta Traff

D 15~16 Bana‘C

1. Anncharlotte Yngvesson
2., Karin Wigertz

3, Marie Pettersson

D -14 BamaiA
1. Maria Svegefis

D ~14 Bana B

1.Maria Andersson

FAIK

Krokeks 0K
Bjorkfors GolIF
Tjalve

Krokeks OK
Atvidabers IF

Atvidabergs IF
Krokeks OK

Krokeks OK
Jtvidabers IF

ABY SOK
Linkdpings OK
NAIS

ABY sOK
Linkdpings OK
NAIS

kBY s0k
Linkdpings OK
NAIS

Iry sox

ABY sok

52456
5731
60.36

69,55

48.30
52,00

51.18
55.39

39.07
49,38

ha,26
43,20
46,30

43,19

- h7.24

56413

39.07
41.05
kg, 12

36.43

31,12
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